
SHORT TENDER NOTICE
PAKISTAN RANGERS {PI.iNJAB)

l Seared tenders for suppry offorowing tems are invrted from the Government registered firms on ftee derivery
bas6 at Headquarters Pakistan Rangers (punjab] Ghazr Road Lahore-33. Tender wirt be opened in the right ofPtlblic Procurement Rule 36 (b). Tender form alongwith detailed specrfications and quantrties can be obtarned from
ordnance Branch Headquarte6 pakistan Rangers (punjab) Lahore at the cost as me;troned aga,nsr each (in cash)lon efuldab'e t'l .400 haurs27 Aug 2024-

renUer iee
Rs 20001
Rs 2000/
Rs 20001

est Cotton H/S
est Cotton F/S

bt Boot Black
bt Boot Desert

Jogger Shoes

Jersey (Black)
Be t Plastrc Buckle

Cap Badges
BetSlee Pate Rs 10001
Blanket
Durree

2400/-
1500/
7001-

Rs 700/-
Rs.800/.

000/
000/-

bb, Fnrn Sign (Ceremonia )

, Barbed Wire

Tent 180 Lbs
Tent 40 Lbs
Pqt lron 6 Ft
Rifle Oil
Flannelette Ctothsso lter Cover Bullel Proof Jacket

I Fire Extingursher 25 KG (DCpi
kk. . Tape Niwar

10 Kg Foam Type Replace lD_Cp)
I\,,less Trffan Steel

- Rs 800L
- Rs 8001

Rs 800/'
Rs.800/.
ns 'iooor-

Rs.20001
Rs 20001
Rs 2000/-
Rs ?qQqr
Rs 20001
Rs 1000/-
Rs 10001
Rs. 2400L

2004t
Rs.2000,'
Rs 10001

- . Rs 1000/-
- Rs 10001

2 Tenders/offers will beopenedon 28 Aug 2024 at 12oo hou.sandcan be deposited before 1100 hours the
same day Rates will be oftered with varidity upto 30 Jun 202s. Firms registered wth Headquarters pakistan

Ranges (Punjab) will deposit 2% and un-registered firms wil depost 5% earnest money in favour oi ,,Director

General Pakistan Rangers (punjab) Lahore" by pay order or bank draft which is refundabre. All firms wilr mention
their sales tax registration and NTN number in their quolatron. Laboralory test charges if any wiil atso be paid by the
flrms in advance Director General Pakistan Rangers (Punjab) reserves the right to rejeci any or all proposats / brds
at any lime prior to the acceptance of a bid or proposal. Thrs tender is also avarlable on ppRA website

- Rs 20001

\ nel
For Direclor ceneral

www Dora olq ok as we 

;'i 
". 

F'-i": ;''1"" 

*"*';;"' *6*

\l -
Station: LAHORE-33 ,/

www Da kistan ra noelsdunlaucom

Dated LAug 2024

Tender No.3165/Proc/001/Ord dated a Aug 2024

,, _--' (SohaitBashir)
\-,,---16lephone: 0 42-gg22oo4g

(Dur ng office hours)

I
h

S

aa

dq, Luppa
Towe (Green/ White)

mm



'jt,E.'v

-ttsr/J,Lsap1l,,e-,{a-g,i-av!,.i{t';FW,Zi-",,gu,,jjql,V.6u)d{(."1;.r}rrc-.,
.L_""J-Z_ i400it2o24:) 27J,*,"f.,f J-t:,.Jt,-6 , -1: ;{t _;,t. i-4a. i,) *:.t__,r,*,aer- ; f 5,1. t. _:

- 1,.r., J e {t -O,,e- v!- /:i 1 o;- (,, --c
I

Rs 2000/-

Rs.20001

Rs.2000/-

Rs.1000/-

Rs.2000/-

Rs.20001

Rs.2000/'
Rs 2000/-

Rs.20001

Rs.1000/

Rs.800l
Rs 1000L

Rs.1000/-

Rs.1500f
Rs.1500/-

Rs.1000^
Rs.800/'

Rs.800^
Rs.1000r
Rs 2000/-

Rs.'1500/-

Rs.700/-

Rs 700/-

Rs 8001

Rs.1000/-

Rs.10001

Rs.800/-

Rs.800l
Rs 800/'
Rs 8001

Rs.1000r
Rs 20001
Rs 2000/-
Rs 20001
Rs.2000/-

Rs.20001

Rs.2000/-

Rs.1000/'

Rs 2000/-

Rs.2000/-

Rs.2000r
Rs '1000/-

Rs.2000^
Rs.1000/

t)rrt
tj-,iJt,;,i::.i

,vdv.
rl,)oV

,i:tz(g),rty'
Q-,zt)-U

:;*
t't,! )Jr..

I lt.d,l-.J?- JiiL4,)/-f'
.:.",Ji

\J
..t," "."'\et lf )ttltg

lJ{)6?.
&-o4-a
g()J_tr

..:1,

414
t2

'J.
( /.v tJt ):J

olVd",A
u(

).{=1
\ )e ), t:1 :-v t

<r,,, ) rJ VrA
t J-,,/ )i vez,s

{ a.r7)4i

-(,

-(,

-i

.L
-t

-j

.J

-J
)

')

)

t1
tii

(qlt$j r
(

(. ,()"t-.t
180 LBSJ: -e+
40 LAS,,, :,!.

.'l;.;,..1,k
,.11"6.

i,/;r-{',Jz

"ttlt-L),1:,o
t,

),2:,c

33-,'.r

a42-ss22ao4s l"tif l -v'r,; i;r>
Yender No 3'165/Proc/Oo1/Ord dareo ---.le Aug 2024

-___r_-

zozoJ'--L-t,,


